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Stock position as on

30/ 11/2014

DRUG FORMULARY
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Insturctions to Read the Drug Formulary Chart
Blank Cell = Present in Formulary
Doted/Filled Cell = Not present in Formulary

[A] DILUTIONS

Name of Medicine Potency Mother 

6 30 200 1M 10M 50M CM LM Intn. Extn.
Abies Canadensis 5
Abies Nigra 1 2
Abroma Augusta
Abrotanum 1 4
Absinthium
Acalypha Indica 30
Aceticum Acid 2 5
Aconite Nap 3
Actea Race (Cimicifuga) 6
Actea Spicata
Adonis Vernalis
Adrenaline 1
Aegle Folia , 95
Aesculus Hippo 1 2
Aethusea Cynapium 2
Agaricus m 1
Agnus Castus 2 3
Agraphis 1
Ailanthus Gland
Allium Cepa 4
Allium Sativum
Aloe Socotrina 5
Aletris Farinosa 45
Alfalfa
Alumen
Alumina 3
Ambra G 4
Ammonium Carb 2 4
Ammonium Cust 2
Ammonium Mur
Ammonium Phos 1 3
Amyle nitrate 27
Anacardium Occid
Anacardium Ori
Anagallis 2 1
Angustura V 125
Anthracinum 3
Antim Ars 2
Antim Crud 4 1
Antim Tart 1 1
Antipyrine 1
Apis Mellifica 2 3
Apocynum Cann 7 30
Aralia Recemosa 2 12
Aranea Diadema
Argentum Metallicum 2
Argentum Nit 4
Arnica Mont
Arsenic Alb
Name of Medicine Potency Mother 

6 30 200 1M 10M 50M LM Intn. Extn.
Arsenic Iod
Ars Sulph Flav

CM

Arum Triph
Artemisea Vulg 2

Ashwagandah
Asarum Europium 4

43

Asparagus Off
Asofoetida 1

Astacus Fluv
Aspidosperma

Aurum Met 2 1
Asteris Rubens 4 1

Aurum Mur Nat 1
Aurum Mur 2

Aviare 3
Avena sativa

Azadirachta 5
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S. No.
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107
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130
131
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133
134
135
136
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Bacilinum

Baptisia Tinct 1 1
Badiaga

12

Baryta Iod 1
Baryta Carb 4 4

Belladona
Baryta Mur

Benzoic Acid
Bellis P 3 38

Berberis Vulgaris
Berberis Aquafoleum 1

140

Blatta Ori
Bismithum 1

Borax
Blumia A 45

Bovista 2 1
Bothrops

Bromium
Brahmi

Bufo Rana 2
Bryonia Alb

Cadmium Sulph
Cactus G 1 46

Calcarea Ars
Caladium S 1

Calcarea Flour 6
Calcarea Carb 4

Calcarea Phos 1
Calcarea Iod 5

Calcarea Sulph 1
Calcarea Pic 3

Calotropis S
Calendula 112

10

Cannabis Indica
Camphora 1

Cantharis 2
Cannabis Sativa

142 73
15

Name of Medicine Potency Mother 
Capsicum

6 30 200 1M 10M 50M CM LM Intn. Extn.
Carbo Animalis 1
Carbolic Acid 2
Carboneum Sulph
Carbo Veg 2 1
Carcinocin 2
Carduus Marianus 45
Carica papaya 100
Cascara Sagarada
Casea Sophora
Castor Equi 3
Castareum
Caulophylum 40
Causticum 7
Ceanothus 1
Ceasalpinia Bond
Cedron
Cephalandra Indica
Cerium Oxalicum
Chamomilla 5 1
Cheiranthus 1
Chelidonium 4
Chelone 84
Chenopodium 87
Chimaphilla U 46
China Ars 1 1
China Off 65
Chinum Sulph 1
Chionanthus 1 40
Chloralum
Cicuta Virosa 1 1
Cina 4 2 10
Cinnabaris 1
Cistus Can
Clemetis Erecta 2
Coca 2
Cocculus Indica 2
Coccus Cacti 2
Coffea Cruda 1
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S. No.

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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182
183
184
185
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187
188
189
190

191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
S. No.

214
215

Colchicum 4
Collinsonia 2 1
Colocynthis
Comocladia Dentata
Condurango 3
Conium Mac
Convallaria maj. 90
Copaiva
Corallium Rub 4
Craetagus Oxy
Crocus Sativa 2
Crotalus Hor
Croton Tig 1 2
Cubeba 1
Cuprum Acet
Cuprum Ars 2
Cuprum Met 3
Name of Medicine Potency Mother 

6 30 200 1M 10M 50M CM LM Intn. Extn.
Curare
Cyclamen
Cynadon Dact 1
Damiana
Digitalis 31
Dioscorea 1
Diphtherinum 2
Dolichos
Drosera 1 3 9
Dulcamara 4
Ealserum
Echinacea 84 2
Elaps Cor
Equisetum 2 18
Erigeron 45
Eriodictyon 60
Eucalyptus G
Euonymus Eur
Eugenia J 1
Eupatorium Perf 1
Euphorbium 1
Euphrasia 10
Eupion 1
Fagopyrum 1
Ferrum Met 5
Ferrum Phos 4
Ferrum Pic
Ficus Rel. 30
Filix Mas 30
Flouric Acid 3 1
Formica Rufa 2

Fraxinus amer

Fucus V
Galium aparine 20
Gambogia 1
Gaultheria 60
Gelsemium 1
Geranium 19
Gettysburg Water
Ginseng 29
Glonoine 1 1
Gnaphallium
Gossypium 34
Granatum
Graphites 1
Gratiola
Grindelia
Guaiacum
Gymnema Syl
Hamamelis 1 35
Hekla Lava 1
Helleborus 1
Helonias
Hepar Sulph
Name of Medicine Potency Mother 

6 30 200 1M 10M 50M LM Intn. Extn.
Hippozaenium
Hoang nan

CM
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S. No.

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Hydrangea
Hydrastis Can 2

Hydrocynic Acid
Hydrocotyle 3 19

Hyoscymus 1
Hydrophobium( Lyssin) 2

Iberis
Hypericum 1

Indigo 1
Ignatia

Iodoform 1
Influzenum 1 5

Ipecac 1
Iodium 1

Iris V
Iris t

Jalapa
Jaborandi

Jatropha Curcas 1
Janosia Ashoka

Juglans R
Juglans C

Kali Ars
Justicia Adh 12

Kali Brom 2 1
Kali Bich 6

Kali Chlor 2
Kali Carb 1 6

Kali Iod 1
Kali Cyan 1

Kali Phos 1
Kali Mur 1

Kalmegh
Kali Sulph 2

Kurchi
Kalmia Lat

Lac Can 3 2
Kreosote 1

Lachesis 4 2
Lac Deff 1 2

Lactic Acid 1
Lachuanthum

Lapis Alb 1
Lemna Minor

Latrodectus mac
Lathyrus Sat

Ledum Pal 1
Laurocerasus

35

Lillium Tig
Leptendra

Lobelia Inflata
Lithium Carb 5 1

3
Name of Medicine Potency Mother 
Lycopodium 4

6 30 200 1M 10M 50M CM LM Intn. Extn.
Lycopus
Mangifera Inida
Mag Carb 5 3
Mag Mur
Mag Pal Ast
Mag Phos 3 5
Mag Sulph
Malandrium 2
Malaria Off 3 2
Manganum Aceticum 4
Medorrhinum
Melelotus 1 40
Mephitis 2
Merc Bin Iod (Ru)
Merc Cor 2
Merc Cyan
Merc Dulcus 5 1
Merc Proto Iod (f) 1
Merc Sol 1 2
Mezereum 2 4
Millifolium 28
Morphinum
Moschus



GNCT OF DELHI

N.H.M.C. HOSPITAL

B-BLOCK, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110 024

Stock position as on

30/ 11/2014

DRUG FORMULARY

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
S. No.

324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

351

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

Muratic Acid 3
Murex
Mygali
Myrica
Myristica S 1
Naja
Naphthaline
Natrum Carb 1
Natrum Mur 7
Natrum Ars
Natrum Phos 2
Natrum Silic 1
Natrum Sulph 1
Niccolcum 1
Nitric Acid 4 1
Nux Mosch 3
Nux Vomica 5
Nycatanthus arb 19
O.A. Nosode
Ocimum Can
Ocimum San
Oenant C
Oleander
Oleum An 1
Onosmodium
Opium 2
Ornithogalum
Oxalic Acid 5
Paeonia 1
Palladium 1
Pareira Brava 24
Paris Quadrifolia
Name of Medicine Potency Mother 

6 30 200 1M 10M 50M LM Intn. Extn.
Passiflora
Pertussin

CM
80

Petroselinum 2
Petroleum

Phosphorus
Phosphoric Acid

Phytolacca 3
Physostigma

80

Piper Mentha 2
Picric Acid 1

Plantago 1
Pix Liquida

380

Plumbum Met
Platina

Pothos Foetida 1
Podophylum

23

Psoralea cor
Prunus Spinosa

90

Ptelea 1
Psorinum 3

Pyrogenum
Pulsatilla 126

Radium
Quercus Gl

Ranaculus S
Ranaculus B 3 1

Ratanhia

Raphanus

Rheum 2 1
Rauwolfia

Rhus Arom
Rhododendron 3

Rhus Ven
Rhus Tox 12

Robina 2
Ricinus Com

Ruta G
Rumex C

Sabal Ser
Sabadila

Sambucus N 2
Sabina

28
Sanguinaria C 1 26
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424
425
426
427
428
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434
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437
438
439
440

Sanicula

Name of Medicine Potency Mother 
Saponaria

6 30 200 1M 10M 50M CM LM Intn. Extn.
Sarcolactic Acid
Sarsaparilla 2 75
Scrofularia
Scutellaria
Seirshinum
Scirrhinum 1
Secal Cor
Selenium 2
Senecio Aur 142
Senega 1 58
Senna
Sepia 4 1
Serum Anguillae (Ietthyotorum)
Silicea 3 4
Solanum Lyco 5
Solidago 70
Spigelia 3
Spongia T 48
Squilla 1
Stannum Met 3
Staphylococcin
Staphisagria 1
Sticta Pulmo 4
Stramonium
Streptococcin 3
Sterculia
Strontium Carb 2
Strophanthus 1 137
Strychininum
Sulphur 2
Sulphuric Acid 1 38
Sulphuric Iod 1
Symphoricarpus r
Symphytum 1
Syphilinum
Syzigium Jamb 0
Tabacum 2
Taraxacum
Tarentula C
Tarentula H 1 1
Tecurium MV 1 2
Tellurium 1
Terebinthia
Thalaspi BP 2 100
Thymol
Terminalia Arjuna
Theridion 1 2
Thuja
Thyroidinum 1
Trillium P 1 90
Trombidium
Tuberculinum 2
Urtica Urenus 15 24
Ustilago 88
Uva ursi 21
Name of Medicine Potency Mother 

6 30 200 1M 10M 50M CM LM Intn. Extn.
Valeriana 45
Vanadium 2
Veratrum Alb
Veratrum Vir 1
Verbascum 2
Variolinum
Vibrunum Op 24
Vibrunum P
Vinca Minor
Viola Tricolor
Vipera 5
Viscum alb 10
Weisbedan
Wyethia
Xanthoxyllum 10
X-Ray
Yohimbinum
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445
B-BLOCK, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110 024
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6X

STOCK 

IN HAND

1
2
3
4 82
5 116
6
7 2
8
9 76

10
11
12
13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Zingiber
Zincum Met
Zincum Phos 1
Mica 5
Vaccinum

[B] BIOCHEMICS

3X 12X

Unit 450 gm
STOCK 

IN HAND

STOC

K IN 

HAND
Calcarea Flour
Calcarea Phos
Calcarea Sulph
Ferrum Phos 68
Kali Mur
Kali Phos
Kali Sulph
Mag Phos
Natrum Mur
Natrum Phos 20
Natrum Sulph 4
Silicea
Five Phos

[C] OINTMENTS

Aesculus
Arnica
Belladona
Berberis Aq
Calendula
Cantheris 1404
Chrysorobin
Echinacea
Graphites 912
Hamamalis
Hypericum
Ledum Pal
Rhus Tox
Ruta G
Skookum Chuck
Sulphur
Thuja
Urtica Urens
MULLEIN OIL 288

Insturctions to Read the Drug Formulary Chart
Blank Cell = Present in Formulary

Doted/Filled Cell = Not present in Formulary

[F] TRITURATIONS

sno Name of the Item (Unit 450 gm) 1X Trituration 2X Trituration 3X Trituration 6X Trituration

1 Acid Salicylic

2 Adrenaline

3 Ammonium Phos

4 Amyl Nit

5 Antim Ars

7 Antim tart

8 Antipyrin 1

9 Ars Iod

10 Ars. Sulph Flavous 4

11 Asclepias Tub

12 Aurum Met

13 Aurum Mur Net

14 Baryta Carb
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15 Baryta Iod 4

16 Baryta Mur

17 Cadmium Sulph

18 Ceasalpinia Bond

19 Calc Hypo Phos

20 Calc Iod

21 Calc Renalis

22 Carbo Veg

23 Cerium Oxalicum

24 Chiinium Ars

25 Chininium Sulph

26 Cholestrinum

27 Chrysarobinum

28 Coccus Cacat

29 Collinsonia

30 Convallaria

31 Crocus Sativa

32 Ca'prum Oxyd

33 Cynadon D

34 Dioscorea

35 Feltauri

36 Ferrum Pic

37 Glonine

38 Granatum

39 Grandelia

40 Gun Powder 19

41 Hackla Lawa 3

sno Name of the Item (Unit 450 gm) 1X Trituration 2X Trituration 3X Trituration 6X Trituration

42 Hepar Sulph

43 Hoang Nan

44 Hydrocotyle

45 Insulin

46 Iodoform

47 Ipecace

48 Kali Ars

49 Kali Iod

50 Lecithinum

51 Lithium Carb

52 Merc Bin Iod

53 Merc Dulc

54 Merc Proto Iod 2

55 Millifolium

56 Myristica

57 Naphthalline

58 Oleum Jac 2

59 Oophorium

60 Ova testa 2

61 Pancreatinum

62 Pareara Brava

63 Physostigma

64 Quercus Gland

65 Sanguinaria N

66 Santonine 13

67 Serum Anguillar

68 Skookum Chuck

69 Spartinum Scoper

70 Spongia Tosta

71 Stellaria

72 Strontia Carb

73 Strophanthus

74 Sambul

75 Sulphur Iod

76 Thallium
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77 Thiosinaminum

78 Thymol

79 Thyrodinum

83 Yoheimbinum

84 kali brom

80 Uranium Nit 3

81 Veratrum Vir

82 Viscum Alb


